No, NP 58-01
Large Air Manifold
Main Block
VFL
Large O.D. /Thread/High Flow rate
Suitable for high flow air piping！
VLM
Vacuum generator High flow vacuum filter

Negative Pressure 29.5inHg  (-100kPa)
Service Temp. range 32 ~ 140°F (0 ～ 6 0℃  ) ( No freezing)
Model Designation (Example)
❶． Type
Code BA BB HQ PG
Type Bush A Bush B Push-in Banjo Plug
❷． Joint Connecting thread
Code 30
Size (mm) M30×1.5
❸． Inlet/outlet port size
■ Tubing O.D. (Outlet port)
Inch O.D. Metric O.D.
12 161/2 5/8
ø12mm ø16mmø1/2" ø5/8"
■ Thread size ( Inlet port )
06 08
R3/4 R1
M HQ
❶
30
❷
12
❸
M
ain Block
❶
Specification Structure
MBBMBA MHQ Push-in Banjo
Outlet port
(Joint as many as needed)
 Bush A MPG  Plug Bush B
PlugAir supply port
※Connecting thread adapter
for conventional type
MZB Braket
Installation
M30×1.5 M18×1
変換
Assembly
Tubing
 Guide ring
（Brass, Nickel-plated）
Lock claws (stainless steel)
  Elastic sleeve（HNBR）
Resin body（PBT）
Tube End
Connecting
female thread
Connecting
Male thread
Main air flow
O-ring（HNBR）
  Metal main body
（Anodized Aluminum）
■ Adapter thread size (  Interchange Bush：MBB)
18
M18×1
※）  In case using with  QMC20, this must be 130psi ( 0.9MPa)
Type
❷Joint connecting therad size
❸Inlet/outlet port size
Code
O.D. Size
Code
Size BSPT
Code
Size (mm)
Release ring（POM）
 R thread is same as BSPT
Dimensions
A 11.5
B
LR M30×1.5